
BNSF RailwayBNSF RailwayBNSF Railway
U N I O N  S T A T I O N

t o
A U R O R A

v i a
H A L S T E D  S T .

C I C E R O
B E R W Y N

R I V E R S I D E
B R O O K F I E L D

L a G R A N G E  R D .
W E S T E R N  S P R I N G S

H I N S D A L E
C L A R E N D O N  H I L L S

F A I R V I E W  A V E .
B E L M O N T

N A P E R V I L L E

W E S T E R N  A V E .
L a V E R G N E
H A R L E M  A V E .
H O L LY W O O D
C O N G R E S S  P A R K
S T O N E  A V E .
H I G H L A N D S
W E S T  H I N S D A L E
W E S T M O N T
M A I N  S T .
L I S L E
a n d  R O U T E  5 9

http://www.yard-social.com

THE YARD SOCIAL CLUB

Bolded times
indicate p.m.

Chicago Union Station
Western Ave.

Cicero
Berwyn

Harlem Ave.
Riverside

Hollywood
Brookfield

LaGrange Road
LaGrange/Stone Ave.

Western Springs
Hinsdale

Clarendon Hills
Westmont

Fairview Ave.
Downers Grove/Main St.

Belmont
Lisle

Naperville
Route 59

Aurora

8:40 ■
8:23 ▲
8:18 ▲
8:13 ▲
8:11 ▲
8:09 ▲

↑
8:06▲
8:03 ▲
8:01 ▲
7:58 ▲
7:55 ▲
7:52 ▲
7:49 ▲
7:47 ▲
7:45 ▲
7:42 ▲
7:38 ▲
7:33 ▲
7:28 ▲
7:20 ▲

8:40 ▼
8:46 ▼
8:51 ▼
8:55 ▼
8:57 ▼
8:59 ▼
9:01 ▼
9:03 ▼

 
9:01 ▲
8:58 ▲
8:55 ▲
8:52 ▲
8:49 ▲
8:47 ▲
8:45 ▲
8:42 ▲
8:38 ▲
8:33 ▲
8:28 ▲
8:20 ▲

9:47 ■
9:24 ▲
9:19 ▲
9:14 ▲
9:12 ▲
9:10 ▲
9:08 ▲
9:06 ▲

 
9:08 ▼
9:11 ▼
9:14 ▼
9:17 ▼
9:20 ▼
9:23 ▼
9:25 ▼
9:28 ▼

10:13 ■
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑

9:40 ▲
9:35 ▲

10:47 ■
10:24 ▲
10:19 ▲
10:14 ▲
10:12 ▲
10:10 ▲
10:08 ▲
10:06 ▲
10:03 ▲
10:01 ▲
9:58 ▲
9:55 ▲
9:52 ▲
9:49 ▲
9:47 ▲
9:45 ▲
9:42 ▲
9:38 ▲

 
9:42 ▼
10:01 ■

10:40 ▼
10:46 ▼
10:51 ▼
10:55 ▼
10:57 ▼
10:59 ▼
11:01 ▼
11:03 ▼

 
11:01 ▲
10:58 ▲
10:55 ▲
10:52 ▲
10:49 ▲
10:47 ▲
10:45 ▲
10:42 ▲
10:38 ▲
10:33 ▲
10:28 ▲
10:20 ▲

1:47 ■
1:24 ▲
1:19 ▲
1:14 ▲
1:12 ▲
1:10 ▲
1:08 ▲
1:06 ▲

 
1:08 ▼
1:11 ▼
1:14 ▼
1:17 ▼
1:20 ▼
1:23 ▼
1:25 ▼
1:28 ▼
1:31 ▼
1:37 ▼
1:42 ▼
2:01 ■

1:40 ▼
1:46 ▼
1:51 ▼
1:55 ▼
1:57 ▼
1:59 ▼
2:01 ▼
2:03 ▼
2:06 ▼
2:08 ▼
2:11 ▼
2:14 ▼
2:17 ▼
2:20 ▼
2:23 ▼
2:25 ▼
2:28 ▼
2:31 ▼

2:40 ▼
2:46 ▼
2:51 ▼
2:55 ▼
2:57 ▼
2:59 ▼
3:01 ▼
3:03 ▼

 
3:01 ▲
2:58 ▲
2:55 ▲
2:52 ▲
2:49 ▲
2:47 ▲
2:45 ▲
2:42 ▲
2:38 ▲

4:40 ▼
4:46 ▼
4:51 ▼
4:55 ▼
4:57 ▼
4:59 ▼
5:01 ▼
5:03 ▼

 
5:01 ▲
4:58 ▲
4:55 ▲
4:52 ▲
4:49 ▲
4:47 ▲
4:45 ▲
4:42 ▲
4:38 ▲

5:14 ▲
5:12 ▲
5:10 ▲
5:08 ▲
5:06 ▲

 
5:08 ▼
5:11 ▼
5:14 ▼
5:17 ▼
5:20 ▼
5:23 ▼
5:25 ▼
5:28 ▼
5:31 ▼
5:37 ▼
5:42 ▼
6:01 ■

↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓

5:59 ▼
6:03 ▼
6:07 ▼
6:13 ▼

6:40 ▼
6:46 ▼
6:51 ▼
6:55 ▼
6:57 ▼
6:59 ▼
7:01 ▼
7:03 ▼

 
7:01 ▲
6:58 ▲
6:55 ▲
6:52 ▲
6:49 ▲
6:47 ▲
6:45 ▲
6:42 ▲
6:38 ▲

 
6:42 ▼
7:01 ■

7:45 ■
7:24 ▲
7:19 ▲
7:14 ▲
7:12 ▲
7:10 ▲
7:08 ▲
7:06 ▲

 
7:08 ▼
7:11 ▼
7:14 ▼
7:17 ▼
7:20 ▼
7:23 ▼
7:25 ▼
7:28 ▼
7:31 ▼
7:37 ▼
7:42 ▼
8:01 ■

8:40 ▼
8:46 ▼
8:51 ▼
8:55 ▼
8:57 ▼
8:59 ▼
↓

9:02 ▼
 

9:01 ▲
8:58 ▲
8:55 ▲
8:52 ▲
8:49 ▲
8:47 ▲
8:45 ▲
8:42 ▲
8:38 ▲
8:33 ▲
8:28 ▲
8:20 ▲

9:40 ■
9:23 ▲
9:18 ▲
9:13 ▲
9:11 ▲
9:09 ▲
↑

9:06 ▲
 

9:08 ▼
9:11 ▼
9:14 ▼
9:17 ▼
9:20 ▼
9:23 ▼
9:25 ▼
9:28 ▼
9:31 ▼
9:37 ▼
9:42 ▼
10:00 ■

10:40 ▼
↓

10:51 ▼
10:55 ▼
10:57 ▼
10:59 ▼
↓

11:02 ▼
11:06 ▼
11:08 ▼
11:11 ▼
11:14 ▼
11:17 ▼
11:20 ▼
11:23 ▼
11:25 ▼
11:28 ▼
11:31 ▼

 
11:28 ▲
11:20 ▲

12:29 ■
↑

12:11 ▲
12:08 ▲

↑
12:05 ▲

↑
12:03 ▲
12:01 ▲

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00 ■

↑
11:57 ▲
11:54 ▲
11:51 ▲
11:49 ▲
11:47 ▲
11:45 ▲
11:42 ▲
11:38 ▲

 
11:42 ▼

2029
Sat/Sun
Aurora

12:40 ▼
↓

12:51 ▼
12:55 ▼
12:57 ▼
12:59 ▼

↓
1:02 ▼
1:06 ▼
1:08 ▼
1:11 ▼
1:14 ▼
1:17 ▼
1:20 ▼
1:23 ▼
1:25 ▼
1:28 ▼
1:31 ▼
1:37 ▼
1:42 ▼
1:56 ■

9:03 ▲ 5:06 ▼

2:33 ▲

1:03 ▲

11:33 ▲

5:19 ▲

5:47 ■
5:24 ▲

Weekend Schedule B N S F  R A I L W A Y
C H I C A G O  T O  A U R O R A

9:06 ▼ 11:03 ▲

11:37 ▼

1:06 ▼

2:37 ▼

5:03 ▲

↓

4:33 ▲ 4:37 ▼

7:03 ▲ 7:06 ▼ 9:03 ▲ 9:06 ▼

11:33 ▲ 11:37 ▼

N

2029
Sat/Sun
Aurora

N

2028
Sat/Sun
Chicago

N

2028
Sat/Sun
Chicago

N

2027
Sat/Sun
Aurora

N

2027
Sat/Sun
Aurora

N

2026
Sat/Sun
Chicago

N

2025
Sat/Sun
Aurora

N
2026

Sat/Sun
Chicago

N

2025
Sat/Sun
Aurora

N
2024
Sat/Sun
Chicago

N
2023

Sat/Sun
Aurora

N

↓
5:40 ▼
↓

5:51 ▼
5:55 ▼
5:57 ▼
5:59 ▼
6:01 ▼
6:03 ▼
6:06 ▼
6:08 ▼
6:11 ▼
6:14 ▼
6:17 ▼
6:20 ▼
6:23 ▼
6:25 ▼
6:28 ▼
6:31 ▼
6:33 ▲ 6:37 ▼

6:20 ▲
6:18 ▼ 6:28 ▲

6:31 ■

5:35 ▼
↓

2022
Sat/Sun
Chicago

N
2021
Sat/Sun
Aurora

NM
2019

Sat Only
Aurora

M
2019

Sat Only
Aurora

2021
Sat/Sun
Aurora

N
2023

Sat/Sun
Aurora

N
2024
Sat/Sun
Chicago

N

2017
Sat/Sun
Aurora

N

2017
Sat/Sun
Aurora

N

4:23 ■
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
 

4:08 ▼
4:11 ▼
4:14 ▼
4:17 ▼
4:20 ▼
4:23 ▼
4:25 ▼
4:28 ▼
4:31 ▼

4:28 ▲
4:20 ▲

2022
Sat/Sun
Chicago

N

4:42 ▼
5:01 ■

3:42 ▼
4:01 ■

3:30 ▲
3:20 ▲

3:35 ▲ 3:37 ▼

3:40 ▼
3:46 ▼
3:51 ▼
3:55 ▼
3:57 ▼
3:59 ▼
4:01 ▼
4:03 ▼

 
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑

3:50 ▲
3:45 ▲
3:41 ▲

4:06 ▼↑

M
2020

Sat Only
Chicago

M
2020

Sat Only
Chicago

2015
Sat Only
Aurora

N

2015
Sat Only
Aurora

N

3:47 ■
3:24 ▲
3:19 ▲
3:14 ▲
3:12 ▲
3:10 ▲
3:08 ▲
3:06 ▲

 
3:08 ▼
3:11 ▼
3:14 ▼
3:17 ▼
3:20 ▼
3:23 ▼
3:25 ▼
3:28 ▼
3:31 ▼

3:06 ▼3:03 ▲

2013
Sat/Sun
Aurora

N

2013
Sat/Sun
Aurora

N

2018
Sat/Sun
Chicago

N

2:42 ▼
3:01 ■

2:28 ▲
2:20 ▲

2018
Sat/Sun
Chicago

N

2011
Sat Only
Aurora

N

2011
Sat Only
Aurora

N

12:40 ▼
12:46 ▼
12:51 ▼
12:55 ▼
12:57 ▼
12:59 ▼
1:01 ▼
1:03 ▼

 
1:01 ▲

12:58 ▲
12:55 ▲
12:52 ▲
12:49 ▲
12:47 ▲
12:45 ▲
12:42 ▲
12:38 ▲

12:42 ▼
1:01 ■

12:28 ▲
12:20 ▲

12:33 ▲ 12:37 ▼

12:47 ■
12:24 ▲
12:19 ▲
12:14 ▲
12:12 ▲
12:10 ▲
12:08 ▲
12:06 ▲

 
12:08 ▼
12:11 ▼
12:14 ▼
12:17 ▼
12:20 ▼
12:23 ▼
12:25 ▼
12:28 ▼
12:31 ▼

9:25 ▲
9:20 ▲
9:10 ▲

9:33 ▲
9:31 ▼9:31 ▲

9:37 ▼
9:28 ▲
9:20 ▲

11:28 ▲
11:20 ▲

11:47 ■
11:24 ▲
11:19 ▲
11:14 ▲
11:12 ▲
11:10 ▲
11:08 ▲
11:06 ▲

 
11:08 ▼
11:11 ▼
11:14 ▼
11:17 ▼
11:20 ▼
11:23 ▼
11:25 ▼
11:28 ▼
11:31 ▼

11:42 ▼
12:01 ■

11:06 ▼

11:40 ▼
11:46 ▼
11:51 ▼
11:55 ▼
11:57 ▼
11:59 ▼

 
 
 
 

11:58 ▲
11:55 ▲
11:52 ▲
11:49 ▲
11:47 ▲
11:45 ▲
11:42 ▲
11:38 ▲

12:01 ▼
12:03 ▼

 
12:01 ▲
12:03 ▲ 12:06 ▼

M
2008

Sat Only
Chicago

M
2008

Sat Only
Chicago

2016
Sat/Sun
Chicago

N

2016
Sat/Sun
Chicago

N

2014
Sat Only
Chicago

N

2014
Sat Only
Chicago

N

2009
Sat/Sun
Aurora

N

2009
Sat/Sun
Aurora

N

2012
Sat/Sun
Chicago

N

2012
Sat/Sun
Chicago

N

2007
Sat Only
Aurora

N

2007
Sat Only
Aurora

N

2010
Sat/Sun
Chicago

N

2010
Sat/Sun
Chicago

N

2005
Sat/Sun
Aurora

N

2005
Sat/Sun
Aurora

N

2006
Sat/Sun
Chicago

N

2006
Sat/Sun
Chicago

N

2003
Sat/Sun
Aurora

N

2003
Sat/Sun
Aurora

N
2004

Sat Only
Chicago

N

2004
Sat Only
Chicago

N00:00 - Saturdays and Sundays
00:00 - Saturdays only

A
A
B
B
B
C
C
C
C
C
D
D
D
D
E
E
E
E
F
G
H

No service to Halsted Street, LaVergne, Congress Park, Highlands, or West Hinsdale on weekends.

Connecting Transit Service

THE YARD SOCIAL CLUB
Supporting Sustainable Suburbia since 2002

yard-social.com

BNSF Railway Travel Guide- Spring 2020

How to Use this Guide
S E R V I C E  H O U R S  A N D  L I N K S

#8-Halsted
#18-16th-18th

#35-35th
#49-Western

#X49-Western Express
#54-Cicero

#54B-South Cicero
#60-Blue Island/26th

 
Pace #302
Pace #307
Pace #311
Pace #314
Pace #330
Pace #331
Pace #524
Pace #530
Pace #533
Pace #559
Pace #714
Pace #715
Pace #722
Pace #802
Pace #834

SATURDAY SUNDAY
4:30a-1:00a*
7:30a-8:15p
5:00a-8:00p

24 Hours
No Service

4:00a-12:30a
4:30a-10:45p

24 Hours
 

6:45a-6:00p
6:00a-10:45p
7:00a-7:00p
6:00a-7:45p*
5:45a-8:15p

8:00a-5:45p**
7:15a-6:15p
7:30a-9:30p
8:15a-8:15p
8:00a-7:15p
No Service
No Service

7:45a-8:15p
7:45a-7:00p
9:30a-5:15p

4:30a-1:00a*
8:30a-7:30p
5:15a-8:00p
24 Hours
No Service

4:00a-12:30a
6:45a-7:00p

24 Hours
 

No Service
6:15a-10:30p
10:15a-6:30p

No Service
7:15a-8:00p
No Service
No Service
No Service
No Service
No Service
No Service
No Service
No Service
No Service
No Service

WEEKDAYS
4:30a-1:00a
6:30a-9:45p
5:00a-8:00p

24 Hours
Peak Only

4:00a-12:45a
4:30a-11:00p

24 Hours
 

5:30a-6:45p
5:00a-11:45p
5:30a-10:30p
5:00a-8:00p
4:30a-12:15a
4:45a-9:00p
6:30a-7:15p
6:30a-9:30p
6:30a-10:00p
6:45a-8:15p
6:00a-6:00p
7:00a-5:45p
6:15a-8:15p
5:15a-7:00p
6:30a-8:00p

* - Bus operates but no weekend train service at connecting station.
** - Buses do not serve LaGrange Rd. on Saturdays.

1000
Mon-Fri

LaSalle St

4:30 ▼
 

(4:24)
4:12 ▲
4:05 ▲
4:56 ▲
4:49 ▲
4:34 ▲

-

7:38 ■
7:30 ▲
(7:24)

7:12 ▲
7:05 ▲
6:56 ▲
6:49 ▲
6:34 ▲
6:30 ▲

LaSalle St. Station
"Lou" Jones/35th

Gresham
115th/Michigan

Dolton
Thornwood

Chicago Heights
Crete

Balmoral Park

T
1004
Mon-Fri

LaSalle St

T
1004
Mon-Fri

LaSalle St

T

1000
Mon-Fri

LaSalle St

T

4:38 ■
 

(4:41)
4:53 ▼
5:00 ■

-
-
-
-

11:38 ■
11:30 ▲
(11:24)

11:12 ▲
11:05 ▲
10:56 ▲
10:49 ▲
10:34 ▲

-

T
1002
Mon-Fri

LaSalle St

T
1002
Mon-Fri

LaSalle St

4:45 ▼
↓
↓
↓

5:05 ▼
5:14 ▼
5:21 ▼
5:35 ▼
5:44 ■

7:00 ▼
7:05 ▼
(7:11)

7:23 ▼
7:30 ▼
7:39 ▼
7:46 ▼
8:03 ■

-

T
1001

Mon-Fri
Dolton

T
1001

Mon-Fri
Dolton

4:30 ▲ 4:35 ▼

T
1003
Mon-Fri

Balmoral Pk

T
1003
Mon-Fri

Balmoral Pk

T
1005
Mon-Fri
Crete

T
1005
Mon-Fri
Crete

Service pattern
Train number

Train destination

Passing
continue in

next column

Inbound trips Flag stop

Last stop

In this fictional sample schedule, six trains a day operate on the SouthEast
Service between LaSalle Street Station and Crete, with additional service

to Balmoral Park. Inbound trains are read moving bottom-to-top; outbound
trains are read moving top-to-bottom. Outbound trains are also shaded.

Trains pass where indicated with a gray box and continue in the next column.
Times shown in parentheses are flag stops and will only stop upon request.

Outbound trips

Bolded times
indicate p.m.

Schedules are accurate as of February 2020 but are subject to change.
For complete fare information and up-to-date schedules, visit

metrarail.com or use the Ventra smartphone app.
The Yard Social Club is not affiliated with Metra. These are not official timetables.

Fare Information
Fares for all trains are available on the Ventra smartphone app, where riders can

purchase one-way, 10-ride and monthly tickets or Round Trip Plus and $10 Weekend
Passes using a debit/credit card or stored transit value on a linked Ventra account.
All tickets (except Round Trip Plus) are also available at ticket agents at downtown

terminals and select suburban stations. At stations where a station agent is not on-duty,
passengers can purchase cash one-way tickets from conductors.

Round Trip Plus tickets are valid on all Metra train lines within the zone pair purchased
on the day activated; $10 Weekend Passes are valid on all Metra train lines in all fare

zones for the entire weekend. Monthly tickets include full Weekend Passes.

1 Zone
2 Zones
3 Zones
4 Zones
5 Zones
6 Zones
7 Zones
8 Zones
9 Zones
10 Zones

ONE-WAY
$4.00
$4.25
$5.50
$6.25
$6.75
$7.25
$7.75
$8.25
$9.00
$9.50

ROUND TRIP+
$8.00
$8.50
$11.00
$12.50
$13.50
$14.50
$15.50
$16.50
$18.00
$19.00

WEEKEND
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

P QJG KCA E

R S

S

Please Drink Responsibly D O  N O T  D R I N K  A N D  D R I V E
Plan ahead: take transit, call a cab, or designate a driver

Fare
Zone

Read from bottom to top for inbound trains; read top to bottom for outbound trains. Outbound trains are also shaded. Trains pass at locations marked with a gray box; continue reading in the next column.
Trains arriving/departing Union Station before 8:30am are not shown. On holidays, trains operate on Sunday schedules.

Western Star
Western Star
Western Star
Western Star
Western StarT H E

L I N E

C O M M U T E R   R A I L   S E R V I C E

T R A V E L  G U I D E

JG K

JG K

KG

PKE

PJ

KJE

E

E

E

RP

Transfers between Metra and CTA/Pace require a second fare.



Chicago Union Station
U

nion Station, M
ezzanine Level

♦ ● The Junction Pub

∩ W
estern Ave.

Mon-Fri only
∩ Halsted St.

∩ Cicero

49
35
54
54b

Berwyn
302

6741 Stanley A
ve., Berw

yn | 2 m
in

● G
eorge's Tavern

INBOUND TRAINS ►  (SOUTH SIDE OF TRACKS)

(NORTH SIDE OF TRACKS)  ◄  OUTBOUND TRAINS

60

50
25 W

. 25th St., C
icero | 10

 m
in

Tow
n H

all Bow
l

LaVergne
311O

ff the Traxx
3144 O

ak Park A
ve., Berw

yn | 5 m
in

O
live or Tw

ist
690

6 W
indsor A

ve., Berw
yn | 2 m

in

Harlem
 Ave.

302
307

7138 W
indsor A

ve., Berw
yn | 2 m

in
♣

 Jam
es Joyce Irish Pub

3333 H
arlem

 A
ve., Berw

yn | 2 m
in

♦ Q
uan's O

asis ($)

Riverside
34 East Lounge

34 East A
ve., Riverside | 2 m

in
♣

 M
ollie's Public H

ouse
31 Forest A

ve., Riverside | 5 m
in

Hollywood
Z

ubar and G
rill

8436 Brookfield A
ve., Brookfield | 2 m

in

Brookfield
331

8869 Burlington A
ve., Brookfield | 2 m

in
♦ ♣

 Irish Tim
es

890
1 Burlington A

ve., Brookfield | 2 m
in

Phil's Sports Bar &
 G

rill
Sebastian's A

le &
 W

hiskey H
ouse

890
0

 Fairview
 A

ve., Brookfield | 2 m
in

∩ Congress Park
LaGrange Rd.

330
302

10
0

 W
. Burlington A

ve., LaG
range | 2 m

in
Barrel H

ouse Social

56 S. LaG
range Rd., LaG

range | 5 m
in

Palm
er Place

88 S. LaG
range Rd., LaG

range | 5 m
in

W
ild M

onk

Stone Ave.

H
illgrove Tap

80
0

 H
illgrove A

ve., W
estern Springs | 2 m

in

W
estern Springs

821 Burlington A
ve., W

estern Springs | 2 m
in

Salerno's Pizzeria &
 R

. Bar

Highlands
Hinsdale

35 E
. 1st St., H

insdale | 5 m
in

Fuller H
ouse

25 E. H
insdale Ave., H

insdale | in station
C

asa M
argarita

W
est Hinsdale

Clarendon Hills
W

estm
ont

♦ ● U
ptow

n
12 W

. Burlington A
ve., W

estm
ont | 2 m

in
Johnny's Blitz

20
 N

. C
ass A

ve., W
estm

ont | 5 m
in

Main St.
Tivoli Bow

l
938 W

arren Ave., D
ow

ners G
rove | 2 m

in

A
nother Round

5141 M
ain St., D

ow
ners G

rove | 5 m
in

♣
 Ballydoyle Irish Pub

5157 M
ain St., D

ow
ners G

rove | 5 m
in

○ Em
m

ett's Brew
ing C

om
pany

520
0

 M
ain St., D

ow
ners G

rove | 5 m
in

∩ Belm
ont

834

∩ Lisle
Evviva!
10

17 Front St., Lisle | 2 m
in

♦ N
els O

ld Tim
e Inn

490
7 M

ain St., Lisle | 5 m
in

Lisle Lanes
4920

 Lincoln A
ve., Lisle | 10

 m
in

N
W

B (N
ext W

hiskey Bar)
4732 M

ain St., Lisle | 5 m
in

∩ Naperville
♦ ● O

razio Pub
333 C

enter St., N
aperville | 2 m

in
♣

 Q
uigley's Irish Pub

43 E
. Jefferson A

ve., N
aperville | 10

 m
in

∩ Route 59
D

raft Picks
523 Fairw

ay D
r., N

aperville | 5 m
in

Aurora
○ Tw

o Brothers Roundhouse
20

5 N
. Broadw

ay, A
urora | 2 m

in

La Q
uinta de los Reyes

36 E
. N

ew
 York St., A

urora | 5 m
in

H
ollyw

ood C
asino A

urora
1 W

. N
ew

 York St., A
urora | 10

 m
in

♣
 Ballydoyle Irish Pub

28 W
. N

ew
 York St., A

urora | 10
 m

in

○ A
lter Brew

ing C
om

pany
230

0
 W

isconsin Ave. #213, D
ow

ners G
rove | 10

 m
in

Build your own Irish Pub crawl!
Look for the "♣" symbol next to

our favorite Irish pubs along
the BNSF Railway.

The G
arage Sm

oke H
ouse &

 Bar
320

2 G
rove A

ve., Berw
yn | 2 m

in

140
0

 S. W
estern A

ve., C
hicago | 10

 m
in

W
ater H

ole Lounge

○ Flapjack Brew
ery

6833 Stanley A
ve., Berw

yn | 2 m
in

Bar crawls are not built on dive
bars and light beer alone!

Broaden your horizons and
check out the many breweries

and distilleries along the
BNSF Railway, shown with the

"○" symbol.

260
7 W

. 17th St., C
hicago | 10

 m
in

○ Lagunitas Brew
ing C

om
pany

39 E
. Q

uincy St., Riverside | 5 m
in

○ Q
uincy Street D

istillery

Little O
w

l Social Pub
3747 G

rand Blvd., Brookfield | 2 m
in

Connect to CTA Pink Line trains
at W

estern/21st

46 S. LaG
range Rd., LaG

range | 5 m
in

C
heesie's Pub and G

rub

Fairview Ave.

● Pot Belly Pub
24 N

. C
ass A

ve., W
estm

ont | 5 m
in

N

Please drink
responsibly

Plan ahead: take transit, call a
cab, or designate a driver

These are not official schedules. For official Metra information, visit metrarail.com or use the Ventra
smartphone app. The Yard Social Club is not affiliated with Metra.

2 blocks
east

2 blocks
north

2 blocks
south

Direct transfers
at Union Station
Transfer to trains
at Ogilvie
Connect to CTA
trains at Quincy

G
J
K
P
Q

A
C
E

Q

N
M

O

18
8

x49
18

Lavergne's Tavern
6546 W

indsor A
ve., Berw

yn | 5 m
in

302
314

G
odson's

6910
 W

indsor A
ve., Berw

yn | 2 m
in

Pub 78
3733 G

rand Blvd., Brookfield | 2 m
in

Brixie's
9526 O

gden A
ve., Brookfield | 5 m

in

331

○ M
ilk M

oney Brew
ing

75 S. LaG
range Rd., LaG

range | 5 m
in

O
pens M

arch 20
20

LaGrange
669

668

664
663

715
665

662

○ Scallyw
ag Brew

ing
41 N

. C
ass A

ve., W
estm

ont | 5 m
in

Downers Grove
463

462
461

O● O
range &

 Brew
 Bottle Shop

10
27 Burlington A

ve., D
ow

ners G
rove | 2 m

in
Pierce Tavern
5135 M

ain St., D
ow

ners G
rove | 5 m

in

821
465

829
828

827
826

825
820

681
680

677
678

676
530

682
683

684
685

687
689
722675

673
672

559
534

N
M

802
533

530
524

R
iveredge Park

360
 N

. Broadw
ay, A

urora | 2 m
in

Select event dates only

M

O

Chicago Union Station
Halsted St.

Western Ave.
Cicero

LaVergne
Berwyn

Harlem Ave.
Riverside

Hollywood
Brookfield

Congress Park
LaGrange Rd.

LaGrange/Stone Ave.
Western Springs

Highlands
Hinsdale

West Hinsdale
Clarendon Hills

Westmont
Fairview Ave.

Downers Grove/Main St.
Belmont

Lisle
Naperville
Route 59

Aurora

Fare
Zone

Bolded times
indicate p.m.

A
A
A
B
B
B
B
C
C
C
C
C
C
D
D
D
D
D
D
E
E
E
E
F
G
H

12:45 ▼
↓
↓

12:57 ▼
↓

1:02 ▼
1:04 ▼
1:07 ▼

↓
1:10 ▼

↓
1:14 ▼
1:16 ▼
1:19 ▼

↓
1:22 ▼

↓
1:26 ▼
1:29 ▼
1:32 ▼
1:35 ▼
1:38 ▼
1:42 ▼
1:48 ▼
1:53 ▼
2:02 ■

Mon-Fri
Aurora

Weekday Afternoon/Evening Schedule
N

1325

B N S F  R A I L W A Y
C H I C A G O  T O  A U R O R A

12:29 ■
↑
↑

12:16 ▲
↑

12:11 ▲
↑

12:07 ▲
↑

 
↓

12:09 ▼
12:11 ▼
12:14 ▼

↓
12:18 ▼

↓
12:21 ▼
12:24 ▼
12:27 ▼
12:29 ▼
12:33 ▼
12:37 ▼
12:43 ▼
12:48 ▼
12:57 ■

11:41 ▼
↓
↓

11:53 ▼
↓

11:58 ▼
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11:57 ▲
↑

11:53 ▲
↑

11:50 ▲
11:46 ▲
11:44 ▲
11:41 ▲
11:37 ▲

 
11:42 ▼
11:47 ▼
11:57 ■

 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00 ▼
12:02 ▼

↓
 
↑

12:01 ▲
↑

12:06 ▼12:04 ▲

Mon-Fri
Chicago

N
1324

11:29 ■
↑
↑

11:16 ▲
↑

11:11 ▲
↑

11:08 ▲
↑
 
↓

11:08 ▼
11:10 ▼
11:13 ▼
↓

11:17 ▼
↓

11:20 ▼
11:23 ▼
11:26 ▼
11:28 ▼
11:32 ▼

 
11:27 ▲
11:22 ▲
11:13 ▲

Mon-Fri
Aurora

N
1299

10:40 ▼
↓
↓

10:52 ▼
↓

10:57 ▼
10:59 ▼
11:01 ▼
↓
 
↑

11:01 ▲
↑

10:57 ▲
↑

10:54 ▲
↑

10:51 ▲
10:47 ▲
10:45 ▲
10:42 ▲
10:38 ▲

 
10:43 ▼
10:48 ▼
10:58 ■

11:04 ▲ 11:05 ▼

11:33 ▲ 11:36 ▼

Mon-Fri
Aurora

N
1297

Mon-Fri
Chicago

N
1298

9:40 ▼
↓
↓

9:52 ▼
↓

9:57 ▼
9:59 ▼
10:02 ▼

↓
10:05 ▼

↓
10:09 ▼
10:11 ▼
10:14 ▼

↓
10:17 ▼
↓

10:21 ▼
10:24 ▼
10:27 ▼
10:30 ▼
10:33 ▼

 
10:29 ▲
10:24 ▲
10:15 ▲

10:37 ▼10:35 ▲

9:40 ■
↑

9:31 ▲
9:25 ▲
↑

9:20 ▲
9:18 ▲
9:16 ▲
↑
 

9:13 ▼
9:15 ▼
9:17 ▼
9:21 ▼
9:24 ▼
9:26 ▼
9:29 ▼
9:31 ▼
9:34 ▼
9:37 ▼
9:40 ▼
9:43 ▼
9:47 ▼
9:54 ▼
9:59 ▼
10:08 ▼

9:03 ■
↑
↑
 

8:59 ▼
9:01 ▼
9:03 ▼
9:05 ▼
9:08 ▼

 
↑

9:09 ▲
9:07 ▲
9:04 ▲
↑

9:00 ▲
↑

8:57 ▲
8:54 ▲
8:51 ▲
8:49 ▲
8:45 ▲

 
8:44 ▼
8:50 ▼
8:59 ■

8:40 ▼
↓

8:49 ▼
 
↑

8:45 ▲
↑

8:42 ▲
↑

8:38 ▲
↑

8:35 ▲
↑

8:31 ▲
↑

8:28 ▲
↑

8:25 ▲
 

8:27 ▼
8:30 ▼
8:34 ▼

 
8:35 ▲
8:30 ▲
8:21 ▲

8:50 ▲ 8:54 ▼

9:12 ▲9:10 ▼

Mon-Fri
Aurora

N
1295

7:40 ▼
↓
↓

7:52 ▼
↓

7:57 ▼
7:59 ▼
8:02 ▼
↓

8:05 ▼
↓

8:09 ▼
8:11 ▼
8:14 ▼
↓

8:18 ▼
↓

8:21 ▼
 

8:19 ▲
8:16 ▲

-
-
-
-
-

8:25 ▼8:22 ▲

8:41 ▲8:38 ▼

7:40 ■
↑

7:31 ▲
7:25 ▲
↑
 

7:28 ▼
7:31 ▼
7:33 ▼
7:35 ▼
7:38 ▼
7:41 ▼
7:43 ▼
7:46 ▼
7:49 ▼
7:51 ▼
7:54 ▼
7:56 ▼
7:59 ▼
8:02 ▼
8:04 ■

-
-
-
-
-

Mon-Fri
Chicago

N
1296

Mon-Fri
Aurora

N
1293

Mon-Fri
Aurora

N
1291

Mon-Fri
Chicago

N
1292

7:07 ▼
↓
↓

7:19 ▼
7:24 ▼

 
7:19 ▲
7:16 ▲
↑

7:13 ▲
↑

7:09 ▲
7:07 ▲

 
↓

7:10 ▼
↓

7:14 ▼
7:17 ▼
7:20 ▼
7:23 ▼
↓

7:28 ▼
7:34 ▼
7:39 ▼
7:48 ■

7:21 ▲ 7:26 ▼

6:51 ■
6:44 ▲

 
6:43 ▼
↓

6:48 ▼
6:50 ▼
6:53 ▼
↓

6:56 ▼
↓

7:00 ▼
7:02 ▼

 
↑

7:01 ▲
↑

6:57 ▲
 

6:56 ▼
6:58 ▼
7:02 ▼
7:05 ▼
7:11 ▼
7:17 ▼
7:27 ■

Mon-Fri
Chicago

N
1288

6:31 ▼
↓
 

6:35 ▲
↑

6:30 ▲
6:28 ▲

 
↓

6:31 ▼
↓

6:34 ▼
6:36 ▼
6:40 ▼
6:42 ▼
6:45 ▼
6:48 ▼
6:50 ▼

 
6:51 ▲
6:49 ▲
6:45 ▲

 
6:48 ▼
6:54 ▼
7:02 ■

6:40 ▲ ↓

714

Connect to CTA Blue
Line trains at Clinton

7:04 ▲ 7:06 ▼

Mon-Fri
Aurora

N
1285

6:02 ▼
↓
↓

6:15 ▼
6:19 ▼
6:21 ▼
6:23 ▼

 
6:22 ▲
6:20 ▲
↑
 
↓

6:17 ▼
↓

6:21 ▼
↓

6:26 ▼
6:29 ▼
6:32 ▼
6:35 ▼
6:39 ▼

 
6:35 ▲
6:30 ▲
6:21 ▲

6:25 ▲ 6:27 ▼

6:54 ▲6:53 ▼

Mon-Fri
Aurora

N
1281

O
1275

Mon-Fri
Fairview Av
5:41 ▼
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓

6:02 ▼
6:05 ▼
6:08 ▼

 
↑

6:08 ▲
↑
 

6:06 ▼
6:09 ▼
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓

6:32 ■

Mon-Fri
Aurora

N
1273

5:36 ▼
5:42 ▼
5:46 ▼
5:52 ▼
5:56 ▼
5:59 ▼
6:01 ▼
6:04 ▼
6:07 ▼
6:10 ▼
↓
 

6:14 ▲
 

6:15 ▼
6:17 ▼
6:20 ▼
6:22 ▼
6:25 ▼
6:28 ■

-
-
-
-
-
-

6:16 ▲6:13 ▼

6:41 ▲ 6:43 ▼

6:11 ▲ 6:12 ▼

5:38 ■
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑

5:19 ▲
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

5:32 ▼
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓

5:56 ▼
5:59 ▼

 
6:01 ▲
5:58 ▲

 
↓

6:00 ▼
6:08 ▼
6:14 ■

-

O
1271

Mon-Fri
Aurora

6:04 ▲6:02 ▼

5:29 ■
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
 

5:17 ▼
5:19 ▼
5:23 ▼
5:26 ▼
5:30 ■

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

O
1278
Mon-Fri
Chicago

M
1276
Mon-Fri
Chicago

5:25 ■
 
↓

5:20 ▼
5:25 ▼
5:27 ▼
5:29 ▼
5:33 ▼
5:35 ▼
5:38 ■

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Mon-Fri
Chicago

N
1274

5:17 ▼
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓

5:36 ▼
5:40 ▼
5:43 ▼
5:48 ▼
5:50 ▼
↓
↓
↓
↓

5:59 ■
-
-
-
-
-
-

5:11 ▼
↓

5:20 ▼
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓

5:37 ▼
5:40 ▼
5:43 ▼
5:48 ▼
5:51 ▼

 
5:52 ▲
5:48 ▲
5:42 ▲
5:37 ▲
5:27 ▲

5:53 ▼ 5:55 ▲→ → → →

O
1265
Mon-Fri

Fairview Av

O
1263
Mon-Fri

Route 59
5:06 ▼

 
5:11 ▲
5:06 ▲

 
5:09 ▼
↓
↓
↓
↓
 
↑
 
↓
↓

5:16 ▼
5:19 ▼
5:22 ▼
5:26 ▼
5:30 ▼

-
-
-
-
-

6:00 ■

5:16 ▲5:12 ▼

N
1261

Mon-Fri
Brookfield

4:53 ▼
4:59 ▼
↓
↓
 
 
↓

5:06 ▼
↓

5:09 ▼
↓
↓
 

5:07 ▲
↑
 
↓

5:11 ▼
5:15 ▼
5:19 ■

-
-
-
-
-
-

↑ ↓

5:14 ▼↑ → →

O
1375

Mon-Fri
Hinsdale

4:50 ▼
↓
↓
↓
↓
 

4:59 ▲
4:57 ▲
4:54 ▲

 
↓

4:58 ▼
5:00 ▼
5:04 ▼
↓
 
↑

5:00 ▲
4:57 ▲
↑

4:53 ▲
4:50 ▲
4:46 ▲
4:40 ▲
4:35 ▲
4:25 ▲

↓5:01 ▲

↑ ↓

O
1255
Mon-Fri
Aurora

4:49 ■
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
 

4:49 ▼
4:51 ▼

 
↑

4:48 ▲
↑
 
↓

4:46 ▼
↓

4:50 ▼
4:54 ▼
4:56 ■

-
-
-
-
-
-

4:44 ■
4:37 ▲

 
4:38 ▼
4:42 ▼
4:44 ▼

 
↑
↑
↑
 

4:36 ▼
4:38 ▼

 
↑

4:41 ▲
↑

4:38 ▲
4:35 ▲
↑

4:31 ▲
↑
↑
↑
↑

4:12 ▲

4:25 ▼
↓
 

4:27 ▲
↑
 

4:24 ▼
4:27 ▼
4:29 ▼
4:32 ▼

 
4:31 ▲
4:29 ▲
4:26 ▲
4:23 ▲
4:21 ▲
↑

4:17 ▲
 

4:18 ▼
4:21 ▼
↓
↓
↓
↓

4:40 ■

4:33 ▲ 4:33 ▼

MO
1272
Mon-Fri
Chicago

↑ 4:46 ▼

4:54 ▼4:52 ▲

5:04 ▲ 5:07 ▼

Mon-Fri
Fairview Av

1249
N

4:02 ▼
↓

4:11 ▼
4:17 ▼
↓
 

4:21 ▲
4:18 ▲
4:15 ▲
4:13 ▲
↑

4:10 ▲
4:08 ▲

 
4:05 ▼
4:08 ▼
4:11 ▼
4:12 ▼

 
4:12 ▲
4:09 ▲
4:05 ▲
4:01 ▲
3:55 ▲
3:50 ▲
3:41 ▲

4:22 ▼ 4:23 ▲

↑ ↓

4:45 ▲4:42 ▼

Mon-Fri
Fairview Av

1245
N

3:47 ■
↑
 

3:35 ▼
3:39 ▼
3:41 ▼
3:43 ▼
3:46 ▼
3:48 ▼
3:51 ▼
3:53 ▼
3:56 ▼
3:59 ▼

 
4:02 ▲
3:59 ▲
↑

3:56 ▲
3:53 ▲
3:50 ▲
3:48 ▲
3:44 ▲

 
3:41 ▼
3:46 ▼
3:55 ■

Mon-Fri
Chicago

N
1270

Mon-Fri
Chicago

N
1268

normal service

indirect
transfers

65

Bus Connections

801
CTA

∩ pedestrian under/overpass
at station

♦

10 min

Yard Social favorite

Walking distance
from station

($) Cash only establishment
● To-go drinks available
◘ Slashie (Liquor store/Bar)

limited service
peak only

terminal

direct
transfersT T T

T

Metra
other rail

Sat only
peak only, Mon-Fri
peak only, Mon-Sat
daily service

N

PEAK
ONLY

MON-
FRI

MON-SAT
or DAILY

6565
801801 Pace

Amenities

Train Service
Map Legend

T
3:19 ▼
3:25 ▼

 
3:27 ▲
↑

3:22 ▲
3:20 ▲
3:17 ▲
3:15 ▲
3:12 ▲
↑
 

3:09 ▼
3:12 ▼
↓

3:16 ▼
↓

3:19 ▼
3:22 ▼
3:25 ▼
3:28 ▼
3:31 ▼

 
3:34 ▲
3:29 ▲
3:20 ▲

3:29 ▼ 3:33 ▲

4:02 ▼ 4:04 ▲

4:16 ▼4:14 ▲

Mon-Fri
Aurora

1241
N

2:34 ▼
2:40 ▼
2:44 ▼
2:49 ▼
↓

2:54 ▼
2:56 ▼
2:58 ▼
3:01 ▼
3:04 ▼
↓
 

3:07 ▲
3:03 ▲
↑

3:00 ▲
↑

2:56 ▲
2:53 ▲
2:50 ▲
2:48 ▲
2:44 ▲
2:40 ▲
2:34 ▲
2:29 ▲
2:20 ▲

3:07 ▼ 3:09 ▲

3:35 ▼ 3:40 ▲

Mon-Fri
Aurora

N
1237

N
1325

N
1299

Read from bottom to top for inbound trains; read top to bottom for
outbound trains. Outbound trains are also shaded. Trains pass at
locations marked with a gray box; continue reading in the next

column. On holidays, Sunday schedules are in effect. Check
schedules for trains arriving/departing Union Station before 2:30pm.
See other side for more information. * - Outbound train #1247 also

makes stops at Halsted St. at 4:23pm and at Fairview Ave. at 4:45pm.

N
1297

N
1324

N
1295

N
1298

N
1293

N
1289
Mon-Fri
Main St

N
1294
Mon-Fri
Chicago

N
1291

N
1296

N
1294

N
1289

N
1285

N
1281

N
1273

N
1292

O
1275

O
1271

O
1263

O
1265

O
1278

N
1288

N
1261

O
1375

O
12551249

N
1245
N M

1276
N

12741241
NMO

1272
N

1237
N

1270
N

1268

Chicago Union Station
Downers Grove/Main St.

Belmont
Lisle

Naperville
Route 59

Aurora

2:30 ▼
2:56 ▼
2:59 ▼
3:03 ▼
3:09 ▼
3:15 ▼
3:28 ■

Aurora
1235M Express Trains Aurora

1239

3:17 ▼
3:43 ▼
3:47 ▼
3:51 ▼
3:58 ▼
4:05 ▼
4:14 ■

Aurora
1243

3:57 ▼
4:24 ▼
4:29 ▼
4:34 ▼
4:42 ▼
4:48 ▼
5:00 ■

Aurora
1247*

4:17 ▼
4:49 ▼
4:53 ▼
4:58 ▼
5:05 ▼
5:13 ▼
5:23 ■

Aurora
1251

4:38 ▼
↓
↓
↓

5:13 ▼
5:21 ▼
5:31 ■

Lisle
1253

4:42 ▼
5:11 ▼
5:17 ▼
5:22 ■

-
-
-

Aurora
1257

4:58 ▼
↓
↓

5:29 ▼
5:38 ▼
↓

5:50 ■

Route 59
1259

5:02 ▼
5:31 ▼
5:36 ▼
↓
↓

5:47 ■
-

Aurora
1267

5:22 ▼
↓
↓

5:53 ▼
6:02 ▼
↓

6:15 ■

Route 59
1269

5:28 ▼
5:58 ▼
6:03 ▼
↓
↓

6:15 ■
-

Route 59
1277

5:46 ▼
↓
↓
↓

6:26 ▼
6:31 ■

-

Aurora
1279

5:50 ▼
6:18 ▼
6:23 ▼
6:27 ▼
↓
↓

6:47 ■

Aurora
1283

6:20 ▼
↓
↓

6:51 ▼
6:59 ▼
↓

7:11 ■

Route 59
1373

6:26 ▼
6:53 ▼
6:58 ▼
↓
↓

7:08 ■
-

Aurora
1287

7:03 ▼
7:29 ▼
7:33 ▼
7:37 ▼
7:44 ▼
7:51 ▼
8:00 ■
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